
Position Name Email

Abstract Briggade SIG Co-Coordinator Amy Pilger TBD

Abstract Briggade SIG Co-Coordinator Bonnie Nelson BonnieN@SantaRitaArt.org

Collage/Mixed Media & Acrylic SIG Co-Coordinator Janet Johnson JanetJ@SantaRitaArt.org

Collage/Mixed Media & Acrylic SIG Co-Coordinator Sue Werner SueW@SantaRitaArt.org

Assemblage SIG Coordinator Loralee Makela LoraleeM@SantaRitaArt.org

Figure Drawing SIG Coordinator Lisa Schmidt LisaS@SantaRitaArt.org

Oil Paint/Pastel SIG Coordinator Debbie Nealy DebbieN@SantaRitaArt.org

Open Studio SIG Coordenator Darilyn Ronn DarilynR@SantaRitaArt.org

Portrait SIG Co-Coordinator Bruce Summers Not Available

Portrait SIG Co-Coordinator Sharon Wirth TBD

Plein Air SIG Coordinator Nanci Sheppard NanciS@SantaRitaArt.org

Printmakers’ Guild SIG Co-Coordinator Karen Keim KarenK@SantaRitaArt.org

Printmakers’ Guild SIG Co-Coordinator John McGraw JohnM@SantaRitaArt.org

Watercolor SIG Co-Coordinator Valerie St. Marie ValerieSM@SantaRitaArt.org

Watercolor SIG Co-Coordinator Liz Wolf sralmembership85622@gmail.com
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